V 1.0 www.sicherheitskonzepte-breuer.comPage 1 of 1
DIN EN
517:B
Technical specifications
Material Stainless steel (V2A)
Powder-coating Anthracite (RAL 7016) / Brick red (RAL 8004)
Wooden beam 60 x 140 mm
Plank 24 x 100 mm
Version Art. no. Form Track
Primo 33/G750 515000 Straight 750 mm
Primo 33/G1000 515140 Straight 1000 mm
Primo 33/G1250 515152 Straight 1250 mm
Primo 33/A750 515120 Offset 750 mm
Primo 33/A1000 515130 Offset 1000 mm
Primo 33/A1250 515153 Offset 1250 mm
Powder-coating 515122 - -
Calculation example of the screw length
Main beam 90 mm + Wooden formwork 24 mm + Counter battens 40 mm = Screw length 160 mm
Primo 33
Roof hook for pitched roofs